Jun 04 2024 (01:38) India Rail Info 1

Raipur - Secunderabad SF Express (PT)/12772 - SF - SCR

CD/Chandrapur to SC/Secunderabad Junction
8h 18m - 380 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 R Raipur Junction 16:45 3 |1 0 40 |315 |SECR
2 |DURG |Durg Junction 17:40 17:45 5m |0 |1 37 |83 [317 |SECR
3 |RIN Raj Nandgaon 18:07 18:09 2m (0 |1 67 |73 |[314 |SECR
4 |G Gondia Junction 19:35 19:37 2m [0 |1 172 |66 |311 |SECR
5 [NGP |Nagpur junction 21:35 21:40 5m 1 302 |79 [309 |CR
6 |SEGM |Sewagram junction 22:38 22:40 2m |4 |1 378 |87 [278 |CR
7 WRR  |Warora 23:30 23:31 Tm |0 |1 450 |71 |383 |CR
8 |CD Chandrapur 00:10 00:12 2m |1 |2 |496 |10 (362 |CR
9 BPQ |Balharshah 01:35 01:40 5m |0 |2 510 |89 |346 [CR
10 [SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 02:27 02:28 fm [0 |2 (580 (89 [184 [SCR
11 [BPA [Bellampalli 02:54 02:55 Tm |0 |2 |619 [84 |204 |SCR
12 |MCI  |Manchiryal 03:09 03:10 im [0 |2 (638 (59 [159 [SCR
13 |RDM |Ramagundam 03:24 03:25 Tm [0 |2 652 |75 |[170 |SCR
14 |PDPL |PeddapalliJunction 03:39 03:40 im |0 |2 |670 |76 |227 |SCR
15 [JMKT [Jammikunta 04:11 04:12 im [0 |2 [709 (58 (242 [SCR
16 [KZ) Kazipet Junction 04:49 04:50 im [0 |2 [745 (59 |286 [SCR
17 |ZN Jangaon 05:39 05:40 m 2 |793 |29 |378 |SCR
18 |SC Secunderabad Junction [08:30 2 877 |- 536 |SCR

Jun 04 2024 (01:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



